Carlow Train
Station

Carlow Coach Park

Carlow IT

Tinryland

Rathtoe

Tullow (Lidl Tesco)

Tullow (The
Square)

Rathwood
(Chocolate

Coolkenna

Shillelagh (Post

Office)

Tinahely (Bank of
Ireland)

Annacurragh

Aughrim

Woodenbridge
(Hotel)

Arklow (Lidl Tesco
S Valu)

Arklow Train
Station

CASH FARES
Adult Single
Adult Return

Adult 7 Day

Young Adult or Child Single
Young Adult or Child Return
Young Adult or Child 7 Day

LEAP AND TFI GO FARES
Adult Single

Adult 1 Day

Adult 7 Day

Young Adult or Child Single
Young Adult or Child 1 Day
Young Adult or Child 7 Day
Adult 2 Journey (TFI Go Only)

NB - Child Fares not available on TFI Go App at present

Band C
€1.10
€2.50
€8.40
€0.55
€1.10
€4.20
€2.20

Band C

Band G
€2.25
€5.05
€16.25
€1.10
€2.50
€8.10
€4.50

Band C

Band C

Band |
€2.80
€6.15
€19.90
€1.40
€3.10
€10.10
€5.60

Band C

Band C

Band C

Band K
€3.35
€7.30
€23.50
€1.70
€3.65
€11.75
€6.70

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band C

Band O
€4.50
€9.80
€29.95
€2.25
€5.05
€15.10
€9.00

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band C

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band C

Band C

Factory)

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band C

Band C

Band C

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band C

Band C

Band C

Band |

Band |

Band |

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band C

Band C

Band K

Band K

Band K

Band |

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band C

Band O

Band O

Band O

Band K

Band |

Band |

Band |

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band C

Band O

Band O

Band O

Band K

Band |

Band |

Band |

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band C

Band O

Band O

Band O

Band O

Band K

Band K

Band K

Band |

Band |

Band G

Band G

Band C

Band C

Band O

Band O

Band O

Band O

Band O

Band K

Band K

Band K

Band |

Band |

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band C

Band O

Band O

Band O

Band O

Band O

Band K

Band K

Band K

Band |

Band |

Band G

Band G

Band G

Band C

Band C



